B HEALTH

Health Roundtable HITH Program Workshop Agenda

Evolution of service, demand and complexity

Sydney Masonic Centre, lonic Room, Sydney, NSW 2000

Agenda: Wednesday 13t November 2024

Session Times

8.30am

9.00am

9.20am

10.00am

10.10am

10.35am

11.10am

12.00pm

12.50pm

13.40pm

2.30pm

2.50pm

3.30pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

Registration (Arrival Tea and Coffee)

Welcome and Introduction
Rebecca Clarke, Health Roundtable

Keynote Presentation - HITH Economics 101
Dr Michael Young, Hospital in Your Home

Collaborative Alliance: HITH Society Australia
Dr James Pollard, HITH Society President

Morning Tea

Data Presentation - HITH Service and Staffing Models
Dr Iftah Amith, Eastern Health

Innovation Sharing

Lunch

Keynote Presentation - The Successful Integration and Expansion of HITH
Services in Southern Tasmania

Miena Arnol and Naomi Bayliss, Tasmanian Health Service

Group Discussion and Workshop

Afternoon Tea

Innovation Sharing

Insights into Action

Close of Health Roundtable HITH Program Workshop 2024

Networking and Collaboration

Network and collaborate with peers prior to the start of the HITH Society Annual
Scientific Meeting



