

## Health Roundtable HITH Program Workshop Agenda Evolution of service, demand and complexity

Sydney Masonic Centre, Ionic Room, Sydney, NSW 2000

## Agenda: Wednesday 13th November 2024

Session Times	
8.30am	Registration (Arrival Tea and Coffee)
9.00am	Welcome and Introduction Rebecca Clarke, Health Roundtable
9.20am	Keynote Presentation - HITH Economics 101  Dr Michael Young, Hospital in Your Home
10.00am	Collaborative Alliance: HITH Society Australia Dr James Pollard, HITH Society President
10.10am	Morning Tea
10.35am	Data Presentation – HITH Service and Staffing Models Dr Iftah Amith, Eastern Health
11.10am	Innovation Sharing
12.00pm	Lunch
12.50pm	Keynote Presentation – The Successful Integration and Expansion of HITH Services in Southern Tasmania Miena Arnol and Naomi Bayliss, Tasmanian Health Service
13.40pm	Group Discussion and Workshop
2.30pm	Afternoon Tea
2.50pm	Innovation Sharing
3.30pm	Insights into Action
4.15pm	Close of Health Roundtable HITH Program Workshop 2024
4.30pm	Networking and Collaboration  Network and collaborate with peers prior to the start of the HITH Society Annual Scientific Meeting